BATH PARKS RECREATION

3/4 BOYS

Date
6-Dec
13-Dec
20-Dec
3-Jan
10-Jan
17-Jan
24-Jan
31-Jan

No games December 27 - Winter Break

Time
1:00
9:30
12:30
12:30
10:30
11:30
11:30
10:30

Coach Tinker

Opponent

@ Boothbay 1
v. Wiscasset 1
@ Bath LEAD
v. Viek CPA

v. Frohmiller
@ Wiscasset 2
v. Wiscasset 3
@ CLC 1

HARRINGTON INSURANCE

Location

Boothbay Region Elem.
Bath Rec Center
Woolwich Central School
Bath Rec Center

Bath Rec Center
Wiscasset Comm. Center
Bath Rec Center

CLC YMCA

Address

238 Townsend Ave, Boothbay

4 Sheridan Road, Bath

137 Nequasset Road, Woolwich
4 Sheridan Road, Bath

4 Sheridan Road, Bath

242 Gardiner Road, Wiscasset
4 Sheridan Road, Bath

525 Main Street, Damariscotta




