BATH PARKS RECREATION

3/4 BOYS		Coach Tinker	HARRINGTON INSURANCE	
Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Address
6-Dec	1:00	@ Boothbay 1	Boothbay Region Elem.	238 Townsend Ave, Boothbay
13-Dec	9:30	v. Wiscasset 1	Bath Rec Center	4 Sheridan Road, Bath
20-Dec	12:30	@ Bath LEAD	Woolwich Central School	137 Nequasset Road, Woolwich
3-Jan	12:30	v. Viek CPA	Bath Rec Center	4 Sheridan Road, Bath
10-Jan	10:30	v. Frohmiller	Bath Rec Center	4 Sheridan Road, Bath
17-Jan	11:30	@ Wiscasset 2	Wiscasset Comm. Center	242 Gardiner Road, Wiscasset
24-Jan	11:30	v. Wiscasset 3	Bath Rec Center	4 Sheridan Road, Bath
31-Jan	10:30	@ CLC 1	CLC YMCA	525 Main Street, Damariscotta

No games December 27 - Winter Break

